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Filer ID:  SCHEDULE:  A12059 2009 J A

INDEPENDENCE PARTY OF NEW YORK STATE - HOUSEKEEPING ACCOUNT

4  $1,250,000.00

A12059Filer ID: 2009 ASCHEDULE: INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

INDCONTRIBUTION CODE:

08/25/08

09/18/08

10/21/08

10/24/08

DATE NAME

17 EAST 79TH STREET

10900 WILSHIRE BLVD. 
12TH FLOOR

17 EAST 79TH STREET

17 EAST 79TH STREET

NY

LOS ANGELES

NY

NY

NY

CA

NY

NY

10075

90024

10075

10075

 $500,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $500,000.00

 $200,000.00

JAN-15-09 07:09 PM

JAN-15-09 07:10 PM

JAN-15-09 07:11 PM

JAN-15-09 07:12 PM

RECORD DATE

TOTALNO. of TRANSACTIONS

MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG

ELI BROAD

MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG

MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG

AMOUNT  

 

 

 

 

EXPLANATIONCHECK NO.

001055

001059

001061

JANUARY PERIODIC (J)

ADDRESS


